Team, Hdcp, Handicapped

Gr Pueblo USBC

Current Standings
2015 Westcliffe Open
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Cliff Hangers 20 2,756 Canon City, CO
2 TheFN KenPins2 9 2,696 Pueblo, CO
3 StacksBar & Grill 5 2,694 Pueblo, CO
4  Wrangler Rollers 3 2,657 Westcliffe, CO
5 Legendary 6 2,636 Pueblo, CO
6 Strategery 17 2,560 Pueblo, CO
6 KeepltCool 19 2,560 Pueblo West, CO
8 Fubar 15 2,553 Pueblo, CO
9 GaidesTeam 14 2,542 Westcliffe, CO
10 TheWright Team 11 2,538 Westcliffe, CO
11 O.T.'S4 2 2,526 Pueblo, CO
12 Friends 4 2,501 Westcliffe, CO
13 Fantastic Four 1 2,497 Westcliffe, CO
14 TheBrainifiers 18 2,496 Pueblo, CO
15 TheBurg 22 2,479 Walsenburg, CO
16 TheFN KenPins1 8 2451 Pueblo, CO
17 JB'sCafe 12 2450 Westcliffe, CO
17 LosAmigos 7 2,450 Pueblo, CO
19 Four Amigos 10 2,405 Pueblo, CO
20 Double Diamonds 16 2,390 Pueblo, CO
21 Brocks 13 2,372 Pueblo, CO
The lowest score to cash is 2,694.
Doubles, Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Trujillo, Jordan M / Alvarado, 9 1,408 Pueblo, CO
Matthew N
2 Edison, Richard C/ Gibbs, Carl R 2 1,362 Pueblo, CO
2 Nezvensky, Lorraine M / Martinez, 19 1,362 Pueblo West, CO
David J
4  Eisold, Katherine E / Urenda, Jane 9 1,353 Pueblo, CO
5 Reed, John E/ Dorrance, Robert L, Sr 10 1,350 Pueblo, CO
5 Horgt, Jill D/ Horst, Kevin W 17 1,350 Pueblo, CO
7 Keeney, Doug W / McCaulley, Joe W 15 1,347 Pueblo, CO
8 McMichad, Stuart W / Robison, Terry 6 1,338 Pueblo, CO
B
9  Eccher, Deidre/ Eccher, Ronald R 21 1,332 Walsenburg, CO
10 Mclntyre, Casey L / Mclintyre, 19 1,331 Pueblo West, CO
Matthew S
11  Wrasse, Patrick J/ Plachek, Brandi R 20 1,329 Canon City, CO
12 Rivera, Stanley J/ Walsh, Herb S 18 1,317 Pueblo, CO
13 Eisold, Steve P/ Henderson, Kenneth 8 1,315 Pueblo, CO
M
14 Vidmar, Tammy L / VanDeusen, 14 1,313 Westcliffe, CO
VaerieS
15 Schulze, Dody / Gaide, Robin A 14 1,304 Westcliffe, CO
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16  Brock, Steven L, Jr/ Tillman, Brent 13 1,301 Pueblo, CO
17 Solano, Thomas A, Sr/ Aydla, Paul T 7 1,296 Pueblo, CO
18 Little, Jeff B / Greenstreet, Jerry A 12 1,293 Westcliffe, CO
19 Owen, CharlesR/ Owen, TinaM 1 1,287 Westcliffe, CO
19  Eccher, Raymond R/ Groves, Glenn F 15 1,287 Pueblo, CO
21 Wyatt, Cheryl L / Wyatt, Bruce R 3 1,284 Westcliffe, CO
22  Lee, Betty / Wright, James B, Jr 11 1,267 Westcliffe, CO
22  Croasdell, Michelle L / Kocman, 5 1,267 Pueblo, CO
Edward R
24  Greenstreet, Amanda/ Paxton, Alan R 11 1,260 Westcliffe, CO
25 Jackson, O. T./ Tekavec, Leonard 2 1,259 Pueblo, CO
26  Campbell, Robert M / Gallo, Joseph G 18 1,257 Pueblo, CO
27  Vigil, Patrick C/ Trujillo, Gerald P 13 1,253 Pueblo, CO
28 Bailey, JennieM / Lowe, Joy L 1 1,251 Westcliffe, CO
29 Maes, Larry E/ Quintana, Lloyd L 10 1,249 Pueblo, CO
30 Prien, Henry L / Sandoval, Floyd 7 1,247 Pueblo, CO
31 Amato, Colette D / Arko, Angelique D 5 1,216  Pueblo, CO
32 Gaide, Shawn A / Moos, Mike T 12 1,215 Westcliffe, CO
33 DelaRiva, Orlando N / Macklin, Russ 16 1,199 Pueblo, CO
D
34 Cravens, Lela/ Cravens, Gene 4 1,197 Westcliffe, CO
35 Lewis, Vera/ Lewis, Michael D 20 1,190 Canon City, CO
36 Cain, Ashleigh/ Kearns, Jordan 8 1,146  Pueblo, CO
36 Rosenberger, Karen / Rosenberger, 3 1,146 Westcliffe, CO
Denny R
36 Marmolejo, HopelL / Kastelic, Chad 6 1,146  Pueblo, CO
39 Ellison, CharlesD / Ellison, Jeremy D 16 1,133  Pueblo, CO
40 Mclntyre, John T/ Rivera, Derek J 17 1,128 Pueblo, CO
The lowest score to cash is 1,350.
Singles, Hdcp, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Alvarado, Matthew N 9 818 Pueblo, CO
2 McMichad, Stuart W 6 728 Pueblo, CO
3 Wash,Herb S 18 724  Pueblo, CO
4  Wrasse, Patrick J 20 716 Canon City, CO
5 Moos, Mike T 12 707 Westcliffe, CO
6 Edison, Richard C 2 701 Pueblo, CO
6 Martinez, David J 19 701 Pueblo West, CO
8 Brock, StevenL, J 13 689 Pueblo, CO
9  Wyaitt, Cheryl L 3 685 Wesicliffe, CO
9 Lowe JoyL 1 685 Westcliffe, CO
9 Truyjillo, Jordan M 9 685 Pueblo, CO
12 Kearns, Jordan 8 684 Pueblo, CO
13 Lewis, Michael D 20 682 Canon City, CO
14 Keeney, Doug W 15 674 Pueblo, CO
15 Vidmar, Tammy L 14 668 Westcliffe, CO
16 Kocman, Edward R 5 667 Pueblo, CO
17 McCaulley, Joe W 15 665 Pueblo, CO
18 Gaide, Robin A 14 657 Wesicliffe, CO
18 Macklin, RussD 16 657 Pueblo, CO
18 Greenstreet, Jerry A 12 657 Westcliffe, CO
21 Horst, Jill D 17 654 Pueblo, CO
22 Rivera, Stanley J 18 652 Pueblo, CO
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Nezvensky, Lorraine M
Croasdell, Michelle L
Horst, Kevin W
Ellison, CharlesD
Cravens, Lela

Eccher, Deidre

Vigil, Patrick C
Henderson, Kenneth M
Owen, TinaM
VanDeusen, Vaerie S
Eisold, Katherine E
Wright, James B, Jr
Kastelic, Chad
Dorrance, Robert L, Sr
Groves, Glenn F
Gibbs, Carl R

Lee, Betty
Greenstreet, Amanda
Quintana, Lloyd L
Sandoval, Floyd
Jackson, O. T.

Eisold, Steve P
Paxton, Alan R
Tekavec, Leonard
Mclntyre, Casey L
Bailey, Jennie M
Cravens, Gene
Campbell, Robert M
Arko, Angelique D
Marmolejo, Hope L
Urenda, Jane

Trujillo, Gerald P
Schulze, Dody
Ayala, Paul T
Plachek, Brandi R
Rosenberger, Karen
Rivera, Derek J

Prien, Henry L
Rosenberger, Denny R
Little, Jeff B
Mclntyre, Matthew S
Cain, Ashleigh
Mclntyre, John T
Lewis, Vera

Maes, Larry E
Eccher, Ronald R
Ellison, Jeremy D
Gallo, Joseph G
Whyett, Bruce R
Owen, CharlesR
Tillman, Brent
Robison, Terry B
Solano, Thomas A, Sr
Eccher, Raymond R
Reed, John E

Amato, Colette D

19 652
5 648
17 645
16 643
4 639
21 639
13 636
8 635
1 632
14 630
9 629
11 628
6 626
10 623
15 623
2 621
11 621
11 617
10 617
7 616
2 614
8 614
11 610
2 607
19 606
1 605
4 605
18 605
5 605
6 604
9 596
13 596
14 595
7 595
20 594
3 593
17 592
7 590
3 586
12 585
19 584
8 582
17 577
20 577
10 576
21 575
16 574
18 573
3 562
1 561
13 560
6 557
7 554
15 547
10 546
5 544

Pueblo West, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Walsenburg, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westcliffe, CO
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Pueblo, CO
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Westcliffe, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo West, CO
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Pueblo, CO
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Canon City, CO
Westcliffe, CO
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Westcliffe, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Pueblo West, CO
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Pueblo, CO
Canon City, CO
Pueblo, CO
Walsenburg, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
Pueblo, CO
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79 Gaide, Shawn A 12 535 Westcliffe, CO
80 DelaRiva Orlando N 16 511 Pueblo, CO
The lowest score to cash is 685.
All-Events, Hdcp, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Alvarado, Matthew N 9 2,283  Pueblo, CO
2 Groves, Glenn F 15 2,082 Pueblo, CO
3 Edison, Richard C 2 2,071 Pueblo, CO
4  Martinez, David J 19 2,040 Pueblo West, CO
5  Wyatt, Cheryl L 3 2,039 Westcliffe, CO
6 McMichad, Stuart W 6 2,032 Pueblo, CO
7 Kocman, Edward R 5 2,009 Pueblo, CO
8 Keeney, Doug W 15 1,999 Pueblo, CO
9 Henderson, Kenneth M 8 1,989 Pueblo, CO
10 Eisold, Katherine E 9 1,984 Pueblo, CO
11 Tryjillo, Jordan M 9 1,980 Pueblo, CO
11  Walsh, Herb S 18 1,980 Pueblo, CO
13  Brock, StevenL, Jr 13 1,979 Pueblo, CO
14 Horgt, Jill D 17 1,976 Pueblo, CO
15 Horst, Kevin W 17 1,972 Pueblo, CO
15 Lewis, Michae D 20 1,972 Canon City, CO
17 Owen, TinaM 1 1,959 Westcliffe, CO
18 Vidmar, Tammy L 14 1,955 Westcliffe, CO
19 VanDeusen, ValerieS 14 1,952 Westcliffe, CO
20 Gibbs, Carl R 2 1,946 Pueblo, CO
21  Nezvensky, Lorraine M 19 1,944 Pueblo West, CO
22  Campbell, Robert M 18 1,943 Pueblo, CO
23  Rivera, Stanley J 18 1,942 Pueblo, CO
23 Robison, Terry B 6 1,942 Pueblo, CO
25 McCaulley, Joe W 15 1,940 Pueblo, CO
26 Urenda, Jane 9 1,938 Pueblo, CO
26 Wright, James B, Jr 11 1,938 Westcliffe, CO
28 Quintana, Lloyd L 10 1,936 Pueblo, CO
29 Cravens, Lela 4 1,935 Westcliffe, CO
29 Greenstreet, Amanda 11 1,935 Westcliffe, CO
31 Dorrance, Robert L, Sr 10 1,932 Pueblo, CO
32 Moos, Mike T 12 1,918 Westcliffe, CO
33 Mcintyre, Matthew S 19 1,916 Pueblo West, CO
34  Arko, Angelique D 5 1,909 Pueblo, CO
35 Little, Jeff B 12 1,907 Westcliffe, CO
36  Schulze, Dody 14 1,902 Westcliffe, CO
37 Croasdell, Michelle L 5 1,900 Pueblo, CO
37 Gaide, Robin A 14 1,900 Westcliffe, CO
39 Trujillo, Gerald P 13 1,897 Pueblo, CO
40 Sandoval, Floyd 7 1,896 Pueblo, CO
40 Mclntyre, Casey L 19 1,896 Pueblo West, CO
42 Lowe, Joy L 1 1,894 Westcliffe, CO
43  Mclntyre, John T 17 1,881 Pueblo, CO
44 Paxton, AlanR 11 1,874 Westcliffe, CO
45  Solano, Thomas A, Sr 7 1,871 Pueblo, CO
46 Eisold, Steve P 8 1,869 Pueblo, CO
47 Lewis, Vera 20 1,857 Canon City, CO
48  Greenstrest, Jerry A 12 1,854 Westcliffe, CO
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49 Macklin, RussD 16 1,851 Pueblo, CO
50 Kastelic, Chad 6 1,849 Pueblo, CO
50 Cravens, Gene 4 1,849 Westcliffe, CO
52  Wyatt, Bruce R 3 1,848 Westcliffe, CO
53 Bailey, JennieM 1 1,845 Westcliffe, CO
54 Tekavec, Leonard 2 1,841 Pueblo, CO
55  Rosenberger, Karen 3 1,838 Westcliffe, CO
56 Jackson, O.T. 2 1,832 Pueblo, CO
57  Vigil, Patrick C 13 1,824 Pueblo, CO
58 Amato, Colette D 5 1,823 Pueblo, CO
59 Maes, Lary E 10 1,821 Pueblo, CO
60 Owen, CharlesR 1 1,820 Westcliffe, CO
61 Kearns, Jordan 8 1,819 Pueblo, CO
62 Marmolejo, Hope L 6 1,812 Pueblo, CO
63 Aydla Paul T 7 1,796 Pueblo, CO
64 Lee, Betty 11 1,794 Westcliffe, CO
65 Rosenberger, Denny R 3 1,788 Westcliffe, CO
66 Prien, Henry L 7 1,785 Pueblo, CO
67 Gaide, Shawn A 12 1,763  Westcliffe, CO
68 Cain, Ashleigh 8 1,750 Pueblo, CO
69 Rivera, Derek J 17 1,729 Pueblo, CO
70 DelaRiva, Orlando N 16 1,717 Pueblo, CO
71  Tillman, Brent 13 1,707  Pueblo, CO
71 Gallo, Joseph G 18 1,707 Pueblo, CO
73 Reed, JOhnE 10 1,677 Pueblo, CO
74  Eccher, Raymond R 15 1,675 Pueblo, CO
75 Ellison, Jeremy D 16 1,627 Pueblo, CO
The lowest score to cash is 1,980.
All-Events, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Groves, GlennF 15 1,947 Pueblo, CO
2  Mclntyre, John T 17 1,881 Pueblo, CO
3 Wash,Herb S 18 1,875 Pueblo, CO
4  Brock, StevenL, Jr 13 1,868 Pueblo, CO
5 Martinez, David J 19 1,848 Pueblo West, CO
6 Mclntyre, Matthew S 19 1,835 Pueblo West, CO
7 McCaulley, Joe W 15 1,829 Pueblo, CO
8 Keeney, Doug W 15 1,807 Pueblo, CO
9 Horgt, Jill D 17 1,784  Pueblo, CO
10 Kastelic, Chad 6 1,753 Pueblo, CO
11 Robison, Terry B 6 1,741  Pueblo, CO
12 Nezvensky, Lorraine M 19 1,695 Pueblo West, CO
13 Vigil, Patrick C 13 1,689 Pueblo, CO
14 Horgt, Kevin W 17 1,681 Pueblo, CO
15 Eccher, Raymond R 15 1,669 Pueblo, CO
16 Dorrance, Robert L, Sr 10 1,650 Pueblo, CO
17 Macklin, Russ D 16 1,641 Pueblo, CO
18 Wright, JamesB, Jr 11 1,632 Westcliffe, CO
19 Ellison, Jeremy D 16 1,627 Pueblo, CO
20 DelaRiva, Orlando N 16 1,612 Pueblo, CO
21 Tillman, Brent 13 1,602 Pueblo, CO
22 Rivera, Derek J 17 1,600 Pueblo, CO
23 Trujillo, Gerald P 13 1,558 Pueblo, CO
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24
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The lowest score to cash is 1,868.

Reed, John E

Paxton, Alan R
Gaide, Robin A
Schulze, Dody
Vidmar, Tammy L
VanDeusen, Valerie S

10
11
14
14
14
14

1,533
1,454
1,441
1,353
1,277
1,217

Pueblo, CO

Westcliffe, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Westcliffe, CO
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